
Weitenburg

Nie
derw

ie
se 1

405

428

432

422

434

423

406

3
9
9

434/1

BBP "Schloss Weitenburg 1. Änderung
GEMEINDE STARZACH

Dateiname: Abg_SchlossWeitenburg1.gws am: 28.05.2020

Räumlicher Geltungsbereich

Gez. von: KSM 1:2.500
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GAUSS Ingenieurtechnik GmbH

Tübinger Str. 30 72108 Rottenburg

gauss-ingenieurtechnik.de geoinformation@gauss-ingenieurtechnik.de
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A = 2,82 ha
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